DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
BIRNBECK LIMITED

BIRNBECK MANSIONS MANAGEMENT CO.
LIMITED

BIRNIE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
BIRNTERNER LTD

BIRR CONSULTING LTD

BIRRING CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD
BIRRING SOLUTIONS LTD

BIRSTALL CARE SERVICES LIMITED

BIRTHLIGHT

BISCHOFITE CONTRACTING LTD
BISCITS LIMITED

BISCOPE MEDIA CIC

BISCOP HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BISCUIT CONSULTING LIMITED

BISCUITEER PROPERTIES LIMITED

BISCUIT INVESTMENTS LTD

BISCUIT TECH LTD/IT ZERO LTD

BIS-E-PEOPLE LIMITED

BISHAM ABBEY SAILING AND
NAVIGATION SCHOOL LTD

BISHCO LIMITED

BISHHURST LTD

BISH LOGISTICS LIMITED

BISH LOGISTICS LIMITED

BISHOP & KORANTENG LIMITED

BISHOP & MILES LIMITED

BISHOP & SEWELL DIRECTORS LIMITED

BISHOP & SEWELL SECRETARIES LIMITED

BISHOP BOGIN LTD

BISHOP BOGIN LTD

BISHOPBRIGGS SPECSAVERS LIMITED

BISHOP COFFEE LIMITED

BISHOP ENGINEERING LIMITED

BISHOP FIELDS (HEREFORD)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

BISHOP HO MING WAH ASSOCIATION AND
COMMUNITY CENTRE

BISHOP KAMARA MINISTRIES LTD

BISHOP KAMARA MINISTRIES LTD

BISHOP MOTORSALES LTD

BISHOP MOTORSALES LTD

THE BISHOP OF WINCHESTER ACADEMY
TRUST

BISHOPS ACCOUNTANCY PRACTICE LIMITED

BISHOPS COURT (SPROWSTON)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

BISHOPS ELECTRICAL & BUILDING
SERVICES LIMITED

BISHOPSFIELD CAPITAL PARTNERS
LIMITED

BISHOPSFORD HOUSE OWNERS LIMITED

BISHOPS GATE (CARDIFF) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

BISHOPSGATE DISTILLERY & WINE
COMPANY LIMITED

(CONT'D)

09413010
02446396

01064703
10518434
09037177
08862629
10273774
09915808
04026959
10427218
05507748
08608155
06310898

10271805
10273226
08735968
10456031
05966763
03589947

03773794
10641464
10877607
10877607
08102801
04491061
05467413
05467422
10880020
10880020
10330567
08422223
04037622
10123159

01844642
10879408
10879408
10879803
10879803
07034121

05615633
04792244

08430964

07276948

10864991
05185537

05513374

24/07/2017
25/07/2017

25/07/2017
19/07/2017
19/07/2017
24/07/2017
24/07/2017
20/07/2017
24/07/2017
24/07/2017
21/07/2017
25/07/2017
25/07/2017

20/07/2017
21/07/2017
21/07/2017
20/07/2017
19/07/2017
24/07/2017

25/07/2017
25/07/2017
21/07/2017
21/07/2017
25/07/2017
25/07/2017
19/07/2017
19/07/2017
24/07/2017
24/07/2017
21/07/2017
25/07/2017
21/07/2017
21/07/2017

25/07/2017
24/07/2017
24/07/2017
24/07/2017
24/07/2017
20/07/2017

25/07/2017
21/07/2017

19/07/2017
19/07/2017

24/07/2017
24/07/2017

24/07/2017

BIRMINGHAM TRAINING GROUP LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM WINDSCREENS LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM YMCA

BISHOPSGATE PREMIER FINANCE PLC
BISHOPSGATE PREMIER HOLDINGS LIMITED

BISHOPSGATE PREMIER INTERMEDIATE
HOLDINGS LIMITED

BISHOPSGATE SOLAR 1 LIMITED
BISHOPSGATE VISIONPLUS LIMITED

BISHOPS HCW LTD

BISHOPS ITCHINGTON COMMUNITY PROJECT
BISHOPS ITCHINGTON COMMUNITY PROJECT
BISHOPS ITCHINGTON COMMUNITY PROJECT

BISHOPS ITCHINGTON COMMUNITY PROJECT
BISHOPS ITCHINGTON COMMUNITY PROJECT
BISHOP'S MANSIONS LIMITED

BISHOPS MEADE (DOWNTON) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BISHOPS MEADE (DOWNTON) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BISHOP SPORTS & LEISURE LTD.

BISHOPS PROPERTY GROUP LTD

BISHOPS PROPERTY GROUP LTD

THE BISHOPS 6 LIMITED

BISHOPTON EQUINE VETERINARY
SERVICES LTD

THE BISHOP WAND CHURCH OF ENGLAND
SCHOOL

BISIO TRAINING LIMITED

BISIO TRAINING LIMITED

BISIO TRAINING LIMITED

BISKEY HOWE MANAGEMENT LTD

BISLEY COMMUNITY COMPOSTING SCHEME
CIC

BISMILLAH LIMITED

BISMILLAH WOMENS JOURNEY LIMITED

BISMOL LIMITED

BISMOL LIMITED

BISNAR & BISNAR LTD

BISO LTD

BISO LTD

BISOL SOLAR LIMITED

BISON BEDE LIMITED

BISON BISON LTD

BISON COVE LTD

BISPHAM CONSULTING LTD

BISSELL ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED
BISSELL ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED

BISTRO 26 LIMITED

BISTROVIN LIMITED

BISWANATH SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT TRUST
UK LIMITED

BITS UK LIMITED

BITAEON LIMITED

BITAEON LIMITED

BITAF LTD

BITAGY CONSULTING LIMITED

05507403
04488476
00170981
05183090
05183091
05183100

07865196
06883100
09673450
07252435
07252435
07252435
07252435
07252435
02622216
10205389

10205389

01104320
10265365
10265365
08739138
07687321

08144566

05510974
05510974
05510974
04803213
09114883

07304553
10252957
07317360
07317360
08573092
10873532
10873532
07615532
03600400
07429783
10264743
09683279
10881359
10881359
08317098
07265547
10280062

03690795
10875288
10875288
09852666
10267831

(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)

(b1)
(C3)
(D4)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(D4)
(C2)

(C2)

(D1)
(C3)
(D4)
(D1)
(D4)

(C2)

25/07/2017
24/07/2017
20/07/2017
19/07/2017
19/07/2017
19/07/2017

24/07/2017
21/07/2017
20/07/2017
25/07/2017
25/07/2017
20/07/2017
25/07/2017
25/07/2017
20/07/2017
25/07/2017

21/07/2017

25/07/2017
21/07/2017
21/07/2017
19/07/2017
21/07/2017

20/07/2017

25/07/2017
25/07/2017
24/07/2017
24/07/2017
20/07/2017

25/07/2017
19/07/2017
21/07/2017
21/07/2017
24/07/2017
19/07/2017
19/07/2017
24/07/2017
25/07/2017
24/07/2017
19/07/2017
24/07/2017
24/07/2017
24/07/2017
20/07/2017
19/07/2017
25/07/2017

23/07/2017
20/07/2017
20/07/2017
24/07/2017
20/07/2017



