DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
BIRNBECK LIMITED	09413010	(D4)	24/07/2017	BIRMINGHAM TRAINING GROUP LIMITED	05507403	(D4)	25/07/2017
BIRNBECK MANSIONS MANAGEMENT CO.	02446396		25/07/2017	BIRMINGHAM WINDSCREENS LIMITED	04488476	. ,	24/07/2017
LIMITED		, ,		BIRMINGHAM YMCA	00170981	(D4)	20/07/2017
BIRNIE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	01064703	(E1)	25/07/2017		05183090	, ,	19/07/2017
BIRNTERNER LTD	10518434	. ,	19/07/2017	BISHOPSGATE PREMIER HOLDINGS LIMITED		, ,	19/07/2017
BIRR CONSULTING LTD	09037177	(C3)	19/07/2017	BISHOPSGATE PREMIER INTERMEDIATE	05183100	. ,	19/07/2017
BIRRING CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD	08862629	(D1)	24/07/2017	HOLDINGS LIMITED		, ,	
BIRRING SOLUTIONS LTD	10273774	(E1)	24/07/2017		07865196	(D1)	24/07/2017
BIRSTALL CARE SERVICES LIMITED	09915808	(D1)	20/07/2017	BISHOPSGATE VISIONPLUS LIMITED	06883100	(C3)	21/07/2017
BIRTHLIGHT	04026959	(D4)	24/07/2017	BISHOPS HCW LTD	09673450		20/07/2017
BISCHOFITE CONTRACTING LTD	10427218	(E1)	24/07/2017	BISHOPS ITCHINGTON COMMUNITY PROJECT	07252435	(C2)	25/07/2017
BISCITS LIMITED	05507748	(D4)	21/07/2017	BISHOPS ITCHINGTON COMMUNITY PROJECT	07252435	(C2)	25/07/2017
BISCOPE MEDIA CIC	08608155	(D4)	25/07/2017	BISHOPS ITCHINGTON COMMUNITY PROJECT	07252435	(C2)	20/07/2017
BISCOP HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	06310898	(D4)	25/07/2017	BISHOPS ITCHINGTON COMMUNITY PROJECT	07252435	(C2)	25/07/2017
LIMITED				BISHOPS ITCHINGTON COMMUNITY PROJECT	07252435	(C2)	25/07/2017
BISCUIT CONSULTING LIMITED	10271805	(D4)	20/07/2017	BISHOP'S MANSIONS LIMITED	02622216	(D4)	20/07/2017
BISCUITEER PROPERTIES LIMITED	10273226	(D4)	21/07/2017	BISHOPS MEADE (DOWNTON) MANAGEMENT	10205389	(C2)	25/07/2017
BISCUIT INVESTMENTS LTD	08735968	(D1)	21/07/2017	COMPANY LIMITED			
BISCUIT TECH LTD/IT ZERO LTD	10456031	(B2)	20/07/2017	BISHOPS MEADE (DOWNTON) MANAGEMENT	10205389	(C2)	21/07/2017
BIS-E-PEOPLE LIMITED	05966763	(D1)	19/07/2017	COMPANY LIMITED			
BISHAM ABBEY SAILING AND	03589947	(D1)	24/07/2017	BISHOP SPORTS & LEISURE LTD.	01104320	(D1)	25/07/2017
NAVIGATION SCHOOL LTD				BISHOPS PROPERTY GROUP LTD	10265365	(C3)	21/07/2017
BISHCO LIMITED	03773794	(D1)	25/07/2017	BISHOPS PROPERTY GROUP LTD	10265365	(D4)	21/07/2017
BISHHURST LTD	10641464	. ,	25/07/2017		08739138	(D1)	19/07/2017
BISH LOGISTICS LIMITED	10877607	٠,	21/07/2017	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	07687321	(D4)	21/07/2017
BISH LOGISTICS LIMITED	10877607	/	21/07/2017	SERVICES LTD			
BISHOP & KORANTENG LIMITED	08102801	. ,	25/07/2017		08144566	(C2)	20/07/2017
BISHOP & MILES LIMITED	04491061		25/07/2017	SCHOOL			
BISHOP & SEWELL DIRECTORS LIMITED	05467413	, ,	19/07/2017		05510974	, ,	25/07/2017
BISHOP & SEWELL SECRETARIES LIMITED		. ,	19/07/2017		05510974	, ,	25/07/2017
BISHOP BOGIN LTD	10880020	. ,	24/07/2017		05510974	, ,	24/07/2017
BISHOP BOGIN LTD	10880020		24/07/2017		04803213	, ,	24/07/2017
BISHOPBRIGGS SPECSAVERS LIMITED	10330567		21/07/2017		09114883	(D1)	20/07/2017
BISHOP COFFEE LIMITED	08422223		25/07/2017	CIC			/ /
BISHOP ENGINEERING LIMITED	04037622		21/07/2017		07304553		25/07/2017
BISHOP FIELDS (HEREFORD)	10123159	(D1)	21/07/2017	BISMILLAH WOMENS JOURNEY LIMITED	10252957	, ,	19/07/2017
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	04044640		05/05/0045	BISMOL LIMITED	07317360	, ,	21/07/2017
BISHOP HO MING WAH ASSOCIATION AND	01844642	(D4)	25/07/2017		07317360	, ,	21/07/2017
COMMUNITY CENTRE	10070400	(01)	04/07/0017	BISNAR & BISNAR LTD	08573092		24/07/2017
BISHOP KAMARA MINISTRIES LTD	10879408	, ,	24/07/2017	BISO LTD	10873532	. ,	19/07/2017
BISHOP KAMARA MINISTRIES LTD	10879408	, ,	24/07/2017	BISO LTD	10873532 07615532		19/07/2017
BISHOP MOTORSALES LTD	10879803	. ,	24/07/2017	BISOL SOLAR LIMITED		. ,	24/07/2017 25/07/2017
BISHOP MOTORSALES LTD	10879803	. ,	24/07/2017 20/07/2017	BISON BEDE LIMITED BISON BISON LTD	03600400 07429783	٠,	24/07/2017
THE BISHOP OF WINCHESTER ACADEMY TRUST	07034121	(124)	20/01/2011	BISON COVE LTD	10264743	, ,	19/07/2017
	05615622	(D1)	25/07/2017	BISPHAM CONSULTING LTD	09683279		24/07/2017
BISHOPS ACCOUNTANCY PRACTICE LIMITED BISHOPS COURT (SPROWSTON)	04792244	. ,	21/07/2017	BISSELL ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED		, ,	24/07/2017
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	04/92244	(D4)	21/0//201/		10881359	, ,	24/07/2017
BISHOPS ELECTRICAL & BUILDING	08430964	(D1)	19/07/2017	BISTRO 26 LIMITED	08317098	, ,	20/07/2017
SERVICES LIMITED	00430904	(DI)	19/01/2011	BISTROVIN LIMITED	07265547		19/07/2017
BISHOPSFIELD CAPITAL PARTNERS	07276948	(D1)	19/07/2017	BISWANATH SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT TRUST	10280062		25/07/2017
LIMITED	07270940	(DI)	19/01/2011	UK LIMITED	10200002	(D4)	23/01/2011
BISHOPSFORD HOUSE OWNERS LIMITED	10864991	(D4)	24/07/2017	BITS UK LIMITED	03690795	(D1)	23/07/2017
BISHOPS GATE (CARDIFF) MANAGEMENT	05185537	, ,	24/07/2017	BITAEON LIMITED	10875288		20/07/2017
LIMITED	00100001	(21)	21/01/2011	BITAEON LIMITED	10875288		20/07/2017
BISHOPSGATE DISTILLERY & WINE	05513374	(D4)	24/07/2017		09852666		24/07/2017
COMPANY LIMITED		(= 1)	-, , ,	BITAGY CONSULTING LIMITED	10267831		20/07/2017
					_ , _ , , , , , ,	(-1)	_ 0, 0., 201,